0

Arnos Manor

HOTEL, VENUE
& LOUNGE

DRAUGHT ¥z PINT PINT GIN
Carlsberg 5% £3.00 E5.75 Bombay Sapphire 40%
Poretti 4.8% £3.65 £6.75 Tanqueray No.10 473%
Hobgoblin IPA 5% £3.50 £6.25 Hendrick's 414%
Somersby Cider 4.5% £3.05 5,75 Beefeater Pink 375%
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger 413%

BOTTLED Whitely Neil Parma Violet 43%

Peroni 5% 330ML  £5.50 Whitley Neil Blackberry 41.3%

Guinness Surger 41% s20ML  £6.00 Gordon'’s 0.0 0%

Corona 45% 330ML £5.50
Desperados 59% 33oML  £5.50 VODKA
Budweiser 4.5% 330ML £5.50 Absolut Blue 40%
Old Mout Assorted Flavours 4% soomL £6.50 Grey Goose 40%
Absolut Raspberry 40%
Absolut Vanilla 4o%
Erdinger o05% sooML  £5.50
Peroni Blue 0% 3ooML  £5.50 RUM
Old Mout Berries and Cherries 0% soom.  £6.50 Captain Morgan White 375%
Captain Morgan Dark 40%

Captain Morgan Spiced 35%

All items are subject to availability. o )
If you have any allergies, please inform/ask a team member who Kraken Spiced Rum 4o%
will advise of the ingredients used.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate. Malibu 21%




WHISKY 25ML

Bells 40% £3.95
Jack Daniel's No.7 40% £4.50
Jameson's 40% £395

Glenfiddich 15yr 40% £7.25

COGNAC 25ML

Martell VS 40% £4.50

PORT & SHERRY 50ML

Harvey's Bristol Cream 175% £3.95

Cockburn Fine Ruby Port19% £4.95

OTHER SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

Baileys17% soML  £5.45
Archers1s% 25ML  £3.95
Cointreau 40% 2sML £3.95
Tia Maria 20% 2sML £3.95
Jose Cuervo Gold 35% 2sML £3.95
Martini Blanco1s% soML  £3.95
Martini Extra Dry 15% soML  £3.95
Martini Rosso 15% soML  £3.95
Corky's Sour Apple 15% 2sML  £2.00
Tequila Rose 15% 2sML £3.50

Jagermeister 35% 25ML  £3.95

COCKTAILS & SPRITZ

Passion Fruit Martini £9.95

Espresso Martini £9.95
Mojito £9.95
Berry Mojito £9.95
Aperol Spritz £9.95

WHITE WINE 125ML  175ML 250ML  BOTTLE

Sugar Bush Hill £6.00 £7.00 £9.00 £26.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC | SOUTH AFRICA

Old Gum Tree £6.00 £7.00 £9.00 £26.00
CHARDONNAY | AUSTRALIA

Bel Canto £6.00 £7.00 £9.00 £26.00
PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY

RED WINE 125ML  175ML  250ML

BOTTLE

Vina Carasco £6.00 £7.00 £9.00 £26.00

MERLOT | CHILE

Romero Gonzalez £6.00 £7.00 £9.00 £26.00

MALBEC | ARGENTINA

Old Gum Tree £6.00 £7.00 £9.00 £26.00

SHIRAZ | AUSTRALIA

ROSE WINE 125ML  175ML  250ML

BOTTLE

Ombrellino £6.00 £700 £9.00 £26.00

PINOT BLUSH I ITALY

SPARKLING

Bel Canto

PROSECCO | ITALY

Pepsi Max/Diet Pepsi v PINT/PINT

R. Whites Lemonade % PINT/PINT

J20 Assorted Flavours
Britvic Orange Juice
Britvic Tomato Juice
Britvic Cranberry Juice
Britvic Pineapple Juice
Britvic Apple 55

Kick Start Energy
Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Still Water

Sparkling Water

125ML

£7.00

275ML

250ML

200ML

200ML

200ML

275ML

200ML

200ML

200ML

200ML

200ML

200ML

330ML

330ML

BOTTLE

£32.00

£210/£3.95

£210/£3.95

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.25

£3.50

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

Cordials v, PINT/PINT  £2.00/£3.50




