

Arnos Manor

& LOUNGE

DRINKS MENU

£4.50 £4.95 £4.95 £3.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.50

£3.95 £5.75 £3.95 £3.95

£3.95 £3.95 £3.95

£5.00

£3.95

DRAUGHT	½ PINT	PINT
Carlsberg 5%	£3.00	£5.75
Poretti 4.8%	£3.65	£6.75
Hobgoblin IPA 5%	£3.50	£6.25
Somersby Cider 4.5%	£3.05	£5.75
BOTTLED		
Peroni 5%	330ML	£5.50
Guinness Surger 4.1%	520ML	£6.00
Corona 4.5%	330ML	£5.50
Desperados 5.9%	330ML	£5.50
Budweiser 4.5%	330ML	£5.50
Old Mout Assorted Flavours 4%	500ML	£6.50
NO & LOW BOTTLED		
Erdinger 0.5%	500ML	£5.50
Peroni Blue 0%	300ML	£5.50
Old Mout Berries and Cherries o	% 500ML	£6.50
All items are subject to ava If you have any allergies, please inform/ask	a team me	mber who
will advice of the ingredien	te i iead	

will advise of the ingredients used.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate.

Malibu 21%

WHISKY				25ML
Bells 40%				£3.95
Jack Daniel's No.7	40%			£4.50
Jameson's 40%				£3.95
Glenfiddich 15yr 40	%			£7.25
COGNAC				25ML
Martell VS 40%				£4.50
PORT & SHER	RY			50ML
Harvey's Bristol Cre	eam 17.5	%		£3.95
Cockburn Fine Ruk	oy Port	19%		£4.95
OTHER SPIRIT	'S & L	IQUE	UR	
Baileys 17%			50ML	£5.45
Archers 18%			25ML	£3.95
Cointreau 40%			25ML	£3.95
Tia Maria 20%			25ML	£3.95
Jose Cuervo Gold 3	5%		25ML	£3.95
Martini Blanco 15%			50ML	£3.95
Martini Extra Dry 15	5%		50ML	£3.95
Martini Rosso 15%			50ML	£3.95
Corky's Sour Apple	15%		25ML	£2.00
Tequila Rose 15%			25ML	£3.50
Jagermeister 35%			25ML	£3.95
COCKTAILS &	SPRIT	ΓZ		
Passion Fruit Marti	ini			£9.95
Espresso Martini				£9.95
Mojito				£9.95
Berry Mojito				£9.95
Aperol Spritz				£9.95
WHITE WINE	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Sugar Bush Hill sauvignon blanc i sou			£9.00	£26.00
Old Gum Tree	£6.00	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00
CHARDONNAY I AUSTRAL				
Bel Canto	£6.00	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00

PINOT GRIGIO I ITALY

RED WINE	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Vina Carasco	£6.00	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00
Romero Gonzalez	£6.00	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00
Old Gum Tree SHIRAZ I AUSTRALIA	£6.00	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00

ROSE WINE	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Ombrellino	£6.00	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00
PINOT BLUSH I ITALY				

SPARKLING	125ML	BOTTLE
Bel Canto	£7.00	£32.00
PROSECCO I ITALY		

SOFT DRINKS			
Pepsi Max/Diet Pepsi	⁄2 PINT/PINT	£2.10/	£3.95
R. Whites Lemonade	⁄2 PINT/PINT	£2.10/	£3.95
J2O Assorted Flavours	275	ML	£3.50
Britvic Orange Juice	250	ML	£3.00
Britvic Tomato Juice	200	ML	£3.00
Britvic Cranberry Juice	200	ML	£3.00
Britvic Pineapple Juice	200	ML	£3.00
Britvic Apple 55	275	ML	£3.25
Kick Start Energy	200	ML	£3.50
Fever Tree Tonic	200	ML	£3.25
Fever Tree Light Tonic	200	ML	£3.25
Fever Tree Mediterranean	Tonic 200	ML	£3.25
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	200	ML	£3.25
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	200	ML	£3.25
Still Water	330	ML	£3.25
Sparkling Water	330	ML	£3.25
Cordials	/2 PINT/PINT	£2.00/	£3.50